	Valor
	12c 

	Color
	Castaño Rojizo

	Viñeta
	 Bartolomé Mitre

	Impresión
	 Offset

	Fecha de 1° circulación
	01/10/1935 

	Fecha de desmonetización
	 01/08/1939
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Números de catálogo y Papeles utilizados:
	MT
	GJ
	CEFILOZA
	PAPEL
	Descripción
	Filigrana
	Posición

	371
	749
	493
	MI1
	Granulado Paralelo
	M
	 


